
Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GRANATA Stefano

BASTIANELLI Nicola

NATIVI Gionata

BRACONI Matteo

CUCINA Daniele

LA FERRERA Nicola

PANETTO Valeriano

PANETTO Flavio

DAL LAGO Mirco

BONUCCI Manuele

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bassfishing Tuscia Asd

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Tiber Bass Anglers A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Ibbf-Team Asd

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

3  3220  0     3220  1980

2  2230  0     2230  1500

3  2150  0     2150  890

1  1560  0     1560  0

4  1520  0     1520  0

1  1010  0     1010  0

1  630   0     630   0

1  510   0     510   0

1  420   0     420   0

1  330   0     330   0
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CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

D'ALESSANDRO Sebastian

TRAPANI Stefano

LAPINI Marco

STEFANI Alessandro

TASSI Alessandro

BUCCI Simone

METERANGELIS Stefano

CUCCU Luca

LATINI Adolfo

MONTANO Mattia

Fishbusters Bass Team

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Ibbf-Team Asd

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

TRACANZAN Davide

GIUSTOZZI Marco

DI NICOLA Marco

PIGNOTTI Michele

FIORAVANTI Andrea

TOZZI Giuseppe

DI DONATO Daniele

PROCACCI Massimo

RICCI Italo

POLIMANTI Andrea

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Bassfishing Tuscia Asd

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Division A.S.D.

0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

PRESAGHI Francesco Mar

NANNI Matteo

CAPANNA Daniele

DOTTORI Nicholas

NONIS Fabio

CAPPELLETTI Riccardo

MICIELI Marco

GIANNINI Roberto

SANTINON Mattia

LA FERRERA Davide

Vulcano Bass Angler

Vulcano Bass Angler

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Tiber Bass Anglers A.S.D.

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

FANTIGROSSI Danilo

CAPITANI Thomas

LUCIANI Davide

TADDEI Andrea

MANCINI Andrea

D'AURIA Stefano

PRESCIUTTI Michele

RAPAGNANI Daniele

PAVANELLI Massimino

TESTA Samuele

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

LEGGI Cristian

BOSCHI Alessio

DI BIAGIO Davide

CALDERARO Simone

PALMIERI Alessandro

VANNETTELLI Emanuele

PIERDOMENICO Claudio

FINA Luca vincent

FOLLATELLO Federico

SORRENTINO Federico

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Basser Bassfishing Club Asd

Bass Division A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Vulcano Bass Angler

Tiber Bass Anglers A.S.D.

Bassfishing Tuscia Asd

Angry Carp A.S.D.

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

42,5

42,5

42,5

42,5

75

75

75

75

75

75

VARRONE PONZI Pier francesc

DIONIGI Filippo

FIASCHI Alessandro

LANDI Mirko

D'ALESSANDRO Diego

SACCHI Francesco

ZONFA Fabio

SISANI Stefano

DAMIANI Daniele

BASSO Dario

A.P.S.D. Trotaloca

Bass Division A.S.D.

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Old Boys A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

C

C

C

C

A

A

A

A

A

A
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

75

75

75

75

VETRALLA Diego

BERLICCA Matteo

PINI Niccolo'

LATINI Vincenzo

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Ps Lago Di Vico A.S.D.

A

A

A

A
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